

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5886 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	02.11.2023	<u>GN, J</u> Sri Keerthi Kiran Kota, learned counsel submits that he filed vakalat on behalf of the petitioners and prays two (02) weeks time. Issue Court notice to the unofficial respondents. List on 16.11.2023. <u>GN, J</u> AG	